KARHULAN URHEILUJAT RY
TULOKSET

sarja/ laji nimi

T4 40m Elli Tanska
T540m  Viivi Simola
Neela Nousiainen
Tuuli Manttari
Vilma Jantti

Vera Lappalainen
P540m Reh Twa

Kevi Laitinen
Luka Lamsa
Vainoé Vainio
Severi Tarkiainen
Elias Piipponen
Petja Ettanen

T6 40m Nea Kauppinen

Zehra Koksal

Tiitu Takanen
Hilla-Helind Hanninen
Helmi Ahola

Ada Niemeldinen

Elli Ahokas

Helmi Vainio

Emma Tanska

Lea Ekroth

Emilia Turtiainen

Erin Hono

Ella Piirainen

Aava Korkolainen
Kaisa Kajander

Taru Merta

P640m  Tino Liljander
Eh Tee Kaw
Urho Alastalo
Joonas Dufva
Vilho Rasi
Lauri Manttari
Leo Piipponen
Aaron Kuva
Juha Ripatti
Aleksi Huusko
Kosti Jantti

SILJA LINE SEURAKISA 30.6.2015

tulos
14.3

10.1
10.7
11.0
11.5
11.5

8.1
9.6
10.2
10.3
11.0
11.3
11.6

8.8
8.8
8.9
9.1
9.2
9.5
9.7
9.8
9.9
10.0
10.3
10.6
10.8
10.9
11.1
11.3

8.4
8.7
8.8
9.0
9.1
9.2
9.5
9.7
10,4
10.6
11.9
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sarja/ laji
T4 pallonheitto

T5 pallonheitto

P5 pallonheitto

T6 pallonheitto

P6 pallonheitto

nimi
Elli Tanska

Viivi Simola

Vera Lappalainen
Tuuli Manttari
Vilma Jantti
Neela Nousiainen

Reh Twa

Kevi Laitinen
Vaino Vainio
Elias Piipponen
Petja Ettanen
Severi Tarkiainen
Luka Lamsa

Nea Kauppinen
Zehra Koksal
Helmi Ahola
Taru Merta

Aava Korkolainen
Ada Niemeldinen
Elli Ahokas

Erin Hono

Lea Ekroth
Hilla-Helind Hanninen
Tiitu Takanen
Emilia Turtiainen
Helmi Vainio
Kaisa Kajander
Ella Piirainen
Emma Tanska

Lauri Manttari
Urho Alastalo
Aleksi Huusko
Tino Liljander
Eh Tee Kaw
Juha Ripatti
Joonas Dufva
Aaron Kuva
Leo Piipponen
Vilho Rasi
Kosti Jantti

tulos
3,29

7,82
6,02
4,79
4,03
2,50

13,45
7,16
7,14
6,41
4,62
4,10
3,22

9,91
7,82
7,23
6,80
6,54
6,50
6,23
5,75
5,47
5,06
5,00
4,78
4,67
4,65
4,57
3,97

10,97
9,41
9,27
9,13
7,55
6,66
6,46
5,73
5,53
5,05
4,76
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T7 40m

P7 40m

T8 40m

P8 40m

P8 60m

T9 40m

P9 40m

T10 60m

P10 40m

Angelica Sainio
Stina Elonen
Emilia Lehtinen
Ida Siren

Venla Putkonen
Niki Nevalainen
Anniina Nieminen

Tuomas Heikkila
Daniel Wennerstrand
Oliver Coert

Onni Pethman

Patric Puonti

Irem koksal
Alisa Miettinen
Kia Vaananen
Anissa Musete
Senja Turpenen
Enna Kauppila
Nelli Astrom
Ellen Kruuse
Julia Mustonen

Vaino Rasi

Luca Ekroth

Eetu Takanen
Sebastian Attenberg
Olli Itkonen

Aaro Huusko

Kristian Heimola

Ada Kauppila
Lotta Jaakkola

Kristian Lehtinen

Maria Wennerstrand
Patricia Sainio
Eveliina Hiekkavirta
Mirella Heimola

Elmer Lappalainen

8.5
8.8
8.9
9.0
9.1
9.6
10.0

7.9
8.7
8.8
10.0
10.0

7.3
7,3
7,4
7.6
7.7
7.7
8.0
8.1
8.1

8.0
8.1
8.4
8.8
8.9
9.2

12.2

7.1
7.8

7.7

10.1
10.5
11.8
13.9

7.5
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T7 pallonheitto

P7 pallonheitto

T8 korkeus

T8 3-loikka

P8 korkeus
P8 3-loikka

T9 korkeus
T9 3-loikka

P9 korkeus

T10 korkeus

T10 3-loikka

P10 korkeus

Angelica Sainio
Stina Elonen

Ida Siren

Emilia Lehtinen
Anniina Nieminen
Venla Putkonen
Niki Nevalainen

Tuomas Heikkila
Daniel Wennerstrand
Onni Pethman

Oliver Coert

Patric Puonti

Anissa Musete
Irem koksal

Julia Mustonen
Senja Turpenen
Nelli Astrom
Enna Kauppila
Ellen Kruuse

Luca Ekroth

Kristian Heimola
Olli Itkonen

Vaind Rasi

Aaro Huusko

Eetu Takanen
Sebastian Attenberg

Lotta Jaakkola

Kristian Lehtinen

Eveliina Hiekkavirta
Maria Wennerstrand
Patricia Sainio
Mirella Heimola

Elmer Lappalainen

8,42
7,72
7,53
7,07
5,91
5,50
3,46

9,45
8,30
6,87
6,39
5,20

85
80

5,65
5,47
5,46
4,80
4,12

80
5,27
4,67
4,65
4,27
4,05
3,78

5,30

90

100
6,29
6,10
4,23
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T11 60m

P11 60m

T12 60m

P12 60m

T13 60m

T14100m

P14 100m

T15 100m

Emma Hotti

Jonatan Musete

Taru My6héanen
Sofia Shashkina
Anna Miettinen
Sini Tompuri
Olivia Lehtonen
Ida Wirzenius

Otto Erola
Danila Raikerus
Onni Itkonen
Jussi Sykidinen

Ada Koskelainen
Milena Kiljander
Meeri Vakkari

Ansa Lindstrém

Viola Tyynila
Olivia Tyynila
Julia Valjus
Anna Itkonen
Emilia Sykidinen

Ali Koksal
Matias Astrom
Elmeri Kruuse

Janette Hanski
Valeria Evseeva

14.3

9.6

9.9
10.0
10.4
10.6
11.4
12.3

8.9
10.8
11.2
12.7

9.3
9.3
9.4
10.7

14.7
154
15.7
16.8
18.9

12.9
134
13.6

12.9
16.0
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T11 korkeus

P11 korkeus

T12 korkeus
T12 3-loikka

P12 korkeus

P12 3-loikka

T13 korkeus

T13 3-loikka

T14 korkeus
T14 3-loikka

P14 korkeus

T15 korkeus
T15 3-loikka

Emma Hotti

Jonatan Musete

Taru Myo6hanen
Anna Miettinen
Sofia Shashkina
Sini Tompuri
Ida Wirzenius
Olivia Lehtonen

Jussi Sykidinen
Onni Itkonen
Danila Raikerus
Otto Erola

Ada Koskelainen
Milena Kiljander
Meeri Vakkari

Ansa Lindstrom

Olivia Tyynila
Viola Tyynila
Julia Valjus
Emilia Sykidinen

Ali Koksal
Matias Astrom
Elmeri Kruuse

Janette Hanski
Valeria Evseeva

105

110
6,80
6,73
5,91
5,18
5,11

110
105
100
8,23

120
115
7,67
6,79

100
8,78
7,88
4,70

150
140
120

140
6,76
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